You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ IDCS2512ER100M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
IDCS2512ER100M Details PDF
IDCS2512ER100M
Manufacturer Part Number: IDCS2512ER100M
Manufacturer/Brand: Dale / Vishay
Part of Description: FIXED IND 10UH 1A 75 MOHM SMD
Datasheets: IDCS2512ER100M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3805 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IDCS2512ER100M
Manufacturer Dale / Vishay
Description FIXED IND 10UH 1A 75 MOHM SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 3805 pcs Stock
Series IDCS-2512
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.260" L x 0.175" W (6.60mm x 4.45mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.115" (2.92mm)
Type -
Current Rating 1A
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 10µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 75 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
IDCP3916ER221M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 220UH 530MA 720
MOHM
IDCP3916ER680M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 68UH 910MA 220
MOHM
IDCS2512ER103M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 10MH 20MA 32.8
OHM SMD
IDCS2512ER151M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 150UH 260MA 590
MOHM
IDCP3916ER560M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 56UH 1.01A 200
MOHM
IDCS2512ER101M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 100UH 300MA 480
MOHM
IDCP3916ER471M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 470UH 350MA 1.53
OHM
IDCS2512ER102M
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1MH 150MA 3.4
OHM SMD
12105U821JAT9A 1812HC152KATBE 2225SA151KAT1A AMS2950ACN-5.0 AP3783RAK6TR-G1
APM2509NUBC-PBL ATMEGA164A-AU AZ2115-05C BA25BCOFP BB182LX+315
BZG05C9V1TR C1005C0G1H330G050BA CL31B106KOHNNNE CLC4050ISO14X CM25DY-28
CQ0402JRNPO9BN330 CSTCR4M09G53-R0 EMC5042-84FF10NRR FPAL15SH60 HCPL0530R2
IDC2512ER4R7M IDC5020ER330M IDCP1813ER1R8M IDCP2218ER220M IXGH60N60
KSA812YMTF LT1764EQ-2.5#PBF MCP609T-I/ST MOC205R1 PG0426.152NLT
RFB300-24S28-5T RM1000DC-66F RT8889BGQW RT9170A-18CX. RT9590PQV
SI3495DV-T1-E3 SKDI26/10 SMDT-90I-16 SN74S1052NSR SN75ALS197NSR
SP3051-04HTG STU6N62K3 T178N12TOF TM130EG-24 TM150RZ-H
TV04A120J-HF UQCL2A0R7BAT2A VI-26M-M VNP5N07-E ZTS31212